
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 January 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FRYING BONNIE GRA, 31/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/11611P 6P 5P 1P 2PB19/02/2022

 2 ROSY LONE CAS, 28/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Watts 570774 1/01121P 5P 3P 7P 3PB28/03/2022

 3 LADY RICO 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Northfield 571583 1/01021P 4P 3P 5P 5PB19/04/2022

 4 EMBER LAD 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/11412P 5P 2P 6P 7PD28/09/2020

 5 MR. FAVOUR 1 GRA, 31/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Beach 553820 1/01353P 2P 4P 7P 7PD20/01/2021

 6 TINY BARCIA GRA, 24/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Lockhart 569448 1/01323P 1P 2P 7P 4PD08/01/2022

 7 LUNA ANNE 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568601 2/11924P 1P 6P 2P 2PB08/02/2022

 8 OKAY MERCEDES 1 GRA, 31/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Scells 569414 2/11777P 6P 1P 2P 3PB08/12/2021

 9 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 07/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. King 568294 2/11655P 3P 3P 6P 2PB05/02/2022

 10 BUGATTI SASH IPS, 28/12/2023, R12, 3Weighted points score 5/4J. Davis 562009 2/11604P 2P 1P 4P 6YB01/08/2021

 11 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11415P 3P 6P 2P 5PD21/10/2020

 12 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01265P 3P 6P 8P 3PD27/08/2021

 13 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 26/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 572289 1/01114P 3P 5P 8P 4PB27/04/2022

 14 MISS RICO 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571582 1/01056P 1P 2P 5P 6PB19/04/2022

 15 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/0894P 6P 8P 1P 7PD15/01/2021

 16 BLAZING BONUS CAS, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0706P 7P 4M 8P (FEL)PB06/09/2019

 17 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0697P 8P 7P 5P 5PB05/04/2020

 18 FAN COOL UNIT CAS, 28/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1647P 7P 5M 7P 8PB23/02/2019
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 1 LADY RICO 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Northfield 571583 1/01021P 4P 3P 5P 5PB19/04/2022

 2 KNOW ALL LEAH 1 CAS, 19/12/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Hancock 569384 1/0981P 6P 7P 3PB19/02/2022

 3 SKYLAR WALKING 1 CAS, 07/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 1/01427P 4P 1PB08/02/2022

 4 MISS RICO 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571582 1/01056P 1P 2P 5P 6PB19/04/2022

 5 WHAT ABOUT MICK CAS, 21/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Whelan 565719 0/01394P 3P 6P 2P 2PD27/11/2021

 6 STUNNING LULU CAS, 21/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1D. Richardson 570532 0/01215P 4P 2PB20/03/2022

 7 BOKARM SASSY 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0762P 4P 7P 6P 5PB22/06/2020
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 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 28/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142221P 2P 4P 7P 6PD09/12/2020
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 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 28/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*D. Casey 554462 8/62732P 3P 4P 1P 1PB30/01/2021

 2 ROBELL LENNY CAS, 19/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2B. Ellis 564245 6/52433P 2P 1P 1P 4PD27/10/2021
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 1 BUGATTI TALENT IPS, 28/12/2023, R6, 3Last start winner 5/4J. Davis 562005 2/12041P 3P 2P 3P 7PB01/08/2021

 2 CASH RUN CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/3R. Cooke 565035 3/21801P 1P 7P 7P 1PD21/11/2021

 3 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31501P 3P 6P 8P 7PD29/12/2020

 4 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 28/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Winters 568024 1/01401P 3PB04/11/2021

 5 HERE TODAY CAS, 26/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. King 553084 8/72282P 4P 2P 4P 2PD30/12/2020

 6 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 26/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Andrews 553649 11/101773P 4P 5P 5P 2PD06/01/2021

 7 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41412P 7P 6P 2P 5PD23/11/2019

 8 RICKY TALKS CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Cooke 565032 1/01382P 1P 8PD21/11/2021

 9 TROPPER INK CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Watts 570777 1/01323P 1P 7P 2P 4PD28/03/2022

 10 HOPE PARK WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Davis 559853 1/01511YB25/05/2021

 11 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2697P 6P 7P 5P 7PD22/12/2020

 12 MISS GLEDHILL CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3J. Childs 560270 3/2667P 5P 6P 8P 7PB08/06/2021

 13 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Supple 563219 4/32436P 1P 2P 1P 1PB27/08/2021

 14 WISH COME TRUE CAS, 28/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554466 7/62314P 3P 4P 1P 3PB30/01/2021

 15 LUNA ANNE 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568601 2/11924P 1P 6P 2P 2PB08/02/2022

 16 OKAY MERCEDES 2 GRA, 31/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Scells 569414 2/11777P 6P 1P 2P 3PB08/12/2021

 17 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 07/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5171(FEL)P 3P 4P 6P 5PB22/09/2020

 18 LET THEM GO CAS, 21/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Davis 550732 2/11534P 6P 3P 6P 1PD12/10/2020

 19 ROBELL TED GRA, 31/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564244 5/41356P 3P 3P 5P 5PD27/10/2021

 20 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01265P 3P 6P 8P 3PD27/08/2021

 21 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 28/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41177P 2P 7P 4P 4PD23/02/2021

 22 CASINO DREAM CAS, 07/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 546475 6/51057P 6P 3P 6P 7PD05/03/2020
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 23 TRANQUIL BEN 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/11965P 7P (BDN)P 7P 4PD23/11/2019

 24 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 3 CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0697P 8P 7P 5P 5PB05/04/2020
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 1 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 28/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Winters 568022 0/0882P 7PB04/11/2021

 2 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 28/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 563220 0/0663P 5P 8P 8P 4PB27/08/2021

 3 LAST LAUGH CAS, 19/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0986P 2P 4P 3P 4PB30/01/2021

 4 TRASH PANDA GRA, 28/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0865P 5P 3P 3P 8PD23/01/2022

 5 TAKE A RISK CAS, 21/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0666P 3P 8P 7P 4PB19/01/2022

 6 INTEGRITY WINTER CAS, 21/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Andrews 568102 0/0395P 8PB24/01/2022

 7 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 26/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0388P 8P 7P 5P 8PD23/01/2022

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 January 2024 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 January 2024

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BURN THE EDGE CAS, 07/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 1/2D. Winters 541803 16/153721P 2P 1P 1P 3PD25/01/2020

 2 FERNANDO DIVA GRA, 31/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/2T. Jordan 538617 17/133223P 4M 1M 1P 1PB27/10/2019
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 1 MAGIC SECRET CAS, 07/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Beach 552493 14/82424P 6C 4P 2P 1PB18/12/2020
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 1 GYPSY JOKER 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2R. Cooke 550580 15/73502P 1P 4C 3C 1CB20/10/2020
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 1 MASANI GIRL CAS, 14/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Field 564082 6/52251P 3P 3P 1P 4PB20/10/2021

 2 BEEN FRAMED 2 GRA, 31/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 16/91772P 7P 6P 7P 3PD07/10/2020

 3 MERCY DASH CAS, 28/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1N. Creighton 532544 30/151456P (FEL)P 3M 5P 5PD30/03/2019

 4 MR. IMPORTANT GRA, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Beach 553821 7/61297P 1P 7P 4P 4PD20/01/2021
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 1 PIN UP CAS, 21/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 564079 4/11891P 5P 3P 2P 4PD20/10/2021

 2 KNOW ALL LEAH 2 CAS, 19/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/5J. Hancock 569384 1/0981P 6P 7P 3PB19/02/2022

 3 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 28/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557155 8/72223P 2P 3P 5P 3PB07/04/2021

 4 INDEFATIGABLE CAS, 28/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3W. Gilbert 572288 4/22012P 5P 1P 1P 6PB27/04/2022

 5 JUST A LIAR CAS, 28/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Andrews 567523 5/41892P 7P 2P 1P 7PB22/12/2021

 6 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41412P 7P 6P 2P 5PD23/11/2019

 7 EMBER LAD 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/11412P 5P 2P 6P 7PD28/09/2020

 8 MR. FAVOUR 2 GRA, 31/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Beach 553820 1/01353P 2P 4P 7P 7PD20/01/2021

 9 UNQUENCHABLE 2 CAS, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Beach 553822 7/22076P 1P 1P 3P 5PD20/01/2021

 10 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11415P 3P 6P 2P 5PD21/10/2020

 11 IRISH BISTOE 2 GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. King 558396 6/21327P 2P 6P 7P 3PD04/04/2021

 12 BOKARM LUCKY GRA, 31/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 549915 6/51118P 4P 4P 5P 3PD22/09/2020

 13 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 GRA, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11116P 2P (BDN)P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 14 TRANQUIL BEN 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/11965P 7P (BDN)P 7P 4PD23/11/2019

 15 SUNSET CHARLIE CAS, 26/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/6884P 6P 4P 6P 7YD18/01/2020

 16 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 2 CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0697P 8P 7P 5P 5PB05/04/2020
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 1 BOKARM SASSY 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0762P 4P 7P 6P 5PB22/06/2020
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 1 GYPSY JOKER 1 CAS, 28/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2R. Cooke 550580 15/73502P 1P 4C 3C 1CB20/10/2020

 2 SANDAVE JEANIE CAS, 24/08/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Richardson 561642 6/52823P 1P 1P 1P 1PB21/07/2021

 3 DARKSEID CAS, 28/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Staples 541880 10/52264P 1C 1P 4C 4CD16/01/2020

 4 BEEN FRAMED 1 GRA, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 16/61772P 7P 6P 7P 3PD07/10/2020
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 1 RUN WEST 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Bugeja 545309 8/61683P 7P 5P 3P 6PD14/04/2020

 2 UNQUENCHABLE 1 CAS, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553822 7/42076P 1P 1P 3P 5PD20/01/2021

 3 JOHNIE KOORINGA 2 BGC, 18/12/2023, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/4C. Mcphee 561997 3/1168(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 3PD10/08/2021

 4 SKYLAR WALKING 2 CAS, 07/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 1/01427P 4P 1PB08/02/2022

 5 IRISH BISTOE 1 GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. King 558396 6/21327P 2P 6P 7P 3PD04/04/2021

 6 JACK HIGH LULU GRA, 24/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Mcphee 565977 2/11178P 1P 7P 4P 6PB04/12/2021

 7 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 GRA, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11116P 2P (BDN)P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 8 WHISKEY MISS BGC, 18/12/2023, R4, 2Weighted points score 5/3C. Mcphee 562273 3/21056P 2P 8P 6P 5PB12/08/2021
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 1 BRINDLE BLASTER CAS, 28/12/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Ahern 560906 7/12281P 2P 4P 4P 1PD01/07/2021

 2 JOHNIE KOORINGA 1 BGC, 18/12/2023, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 561997 3/0168(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 3PD10/08/2021

 3 RUN WEST 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/11683P 7P 5P 3P 6PD14/04/2020
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